GST No. : 27AAACP0547J1ZG

Order No. Date
PSSPL/MH/2223/T/0399 19-Aug-22
Customer P. O. No. Date

SO No.

Bid Ref. No. EUD

Special Instructions

Sr. No. Description of Goods AmountRateperQuantityGST @%HSN/SAC

Per Month Per Unit Server of Rs. 75000/-

25,20,000.00

Amount (in words)
Rupees : Twenty Five Lakh Twenty Thousand Only.

Terms & Conditions
1) Taxes : Exclusive of All Taxes
2) Payment Terms : 30 Days Monthly Payment.
3) TOD : For 6 Months Rental.
4) Remarks :

Company’s VAT TIN : 27270506188
Company’s CST No. : 27270506188
Company’s Service Tax No. : AAACP0547JST001